
rate 

JC/lk 

13 

N.E .• 
stomer 35 

-, > 

2012 



I 

( r ) 

- , 

31, 
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for Year Ended Decer1ber 31, 
AND 

below the officers and directors of' at end of year. If there were any 
narne, and address of officer or din:!Ctor and date of List then 
who are also directors. 

Name 
a 

Business Address 

NY ABRUZZO 

LISA KILBRETH 

4. BENNY 

~. 

d. OHN CHAVEZ 

10 TRAMWAY LOOP NM 87122 

PRESIDENT 10 TRAMWAY LOOP NM 87122 

10 TRAMWAY LOOP NM 87122 

10 TRAMWAY LOOP NM 87122 

10 TRAMWAY 

SECLJfUTY HOL.DERS AND VOTING POWERS 

2. 

4. 

5. 

the names and addresses the 9 
powers in the and state the 

were then in order. If such holder held in 

Nature of 
Holder 

Address of 

the at end the the 
of votes which each would have had a to cast on that 

the known of the trust. 

Number of votes at end of Year 
Other 

Total Securities 
Holder numberof Common Preferred with 

votes stock stock power 
d (f) 

300 300 NA NA 

~-~-~--------------------~------------------------'-r--------~--------~--------~--------~ 

7. 

~-----1--------------------r-------------------------r---------+---------4--------+--------~ 
8. 

9. 

10. 
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Page 2 

BALANCE SHEET 
ASSETS AND OTHER IDEBITS 

r----
Balal Balance 

End 
Lin Account Title 01' Account Of Year 
e No. fa) (b) (c) 

UTILITY PLANT. 
-105 Utility Plant $26,624 $26,624 

3. -110 Less: Accumulated Provision for Deplt::l,;ldLlUI md ( r) (9, ~ ) 
Amortization of Utility Plant ---

4. 114 Utility Plant Acquisition ~Acjjustment ---
5. 115 Accumulated Amortization Df Utility Plant Acq lisitio 

Adjuslmern _ 
6. Net Utility Plant 18637 

_l~ OTHER PI, .... , ... " fY AND INVESTMENTS 
8. 121 Non-utility PrUIJt::llY (Les Account 122 Accumulated 

Provision for and Am UI ULQUUII 

1----
Acct. 121 $ }I.cct. 122 $ (Net) 

f-. 9. 123 Investment in Associated Companies 
10. 124 Utility Investments -1----
11. 125 Other Investments -
12. 127 Special Funds 

f-l~ Total Other Property and Inv",,:n, II<=,,1ts ! 

14. CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS 
1----

Cash and Working Fund!~ 15. 131 
- 329973 359015 

I--l~ 132 Special Deposits .. 

f-l~· 134 Working Funds 
135 Temporary Cash Invt:::::;ur;t::ml:> 18. 

1----
Customer Accounts Receivable 19. 141 39847 44314 

20 142 Other Accounts Receivable 
1--21. 143 Accumulated Provision for Uncol ·'h I Accounts -Cr 

22 144 Notes Receivable 
23 145 Accounts Receivable from Associated Companies 8920 6954 
24. 146 Notes Rp,.. .... i"...,hl'"1 from As!', ..... ,," , YO..."" Companies 
25 151 Plant Materials and SuppliE~S 
26. 162 Prepayments 4650 5247 
27. 171-174 Other Current and Accll.Jed Ac:c:",h;: 

28. Total Current and AccnJed A!';l';p.tl'; 383390 415530 
29. DEFERRf:[) DEBITS! 
30. 181 Unamortized Debt Discount and Expenses 
31. 182 Extraordinary Property Losses 
32. 186-190 Other Deferred Debits 
33. Total Deferred Debits 
34. 

, 
Total Assets and Other Debits 402027 432392 

R, 
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COMPAR:ATIVE BALANCE SHEET 
LIABILITIES AND OTHEll CREDITS 

-~---~--------.. -----"'---------.--------,-----:::--::-----l 
Balance Balance 

12. 
1:1. 
14. 
1 ~). 
Hi. 
r' I. 
HI. 
HI. 
20. 
2'. 
22. 

24. 
2ti. 
2Ei. 
T' I. 

2B. 

40. 

Account 
No. 

22 
22 
22 

25 
25 
25 
25 

Title Of Account 
Year End Year 

300 300 

377 776 

378076 403381 

8512 10 863 
0 0 

12872 15558 

2567 2590 

23951 29011 

41~'-L ______ ~~~==~~==~~_~~~==~ _____________ ~ ____ ~4=0~2=02~7~ __ ~ __ ~4=32==39~2~ ____ ~ 
Remarks: 
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--

SEWER UTILITY PLANT 

Include in column entries n'!( "fying from one account to another. Corrections of entries of the -',- should be recorded in column 1I1.~~.~.~ly 

(c) or column (d) accordingly as they are corrections of additions or retirements. 
- -- --- --

Balance Balance 
At Plant Plant At End 

Line Acct. Account Year Added Retired justOIt:IH::; Of Year 
No. No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) --

1. INT ANGIBLE PLANT 
2. 351 Organization $ $ $ $ $ 
3. 353 FI lchises 

4. Tota! Iltangible Plant 

5. COLLECTION PLANT 
-------

6. 363 Land and Land Rights ------ - ---------- - -------.--

7. 364 Structures and II Ipl !ments 

8. 360 Collection Sewers - Force 
0 'la~ {'_II_ ....... ;,.\II'''\ CI"'\U/_,..,... Gravity .... ,",VI VVII~'-"UV! I VvVVvl ~ -

10. 362 Sped: II r., .... 19 Structure 
--------

11. 363 Services to Customers 
---

12. 364 FlowM, 19 Devices 
---

13. 365 FlowM. 19 Installations 
--- ------ --

14_ 3iG KI:::t.;t::IVIIIl:j Vveiis i i -----------

15. Total Collection Plant 
----

16. n, .• ~nllu'" ""II"'MIiI' ............. ,- ... IT ;lit, "'11f"'Il. DiSPO: "I •• , ..... 
! I rUIY r"1B'I\':! 1 "-11::1'1.111111::1'11 I'I.I'IU r"LI'I.I'I1 

I 17 I 371 ip[ng-Equipment 
------ -_. 

18. 380 Treatment and nic::nnc::~1 Eqllipment 
-.. ------- ----_.-

19. 381 Plant Sewers 

20. 382 Outfall Sewer Lines 

21. 389 Other Plant and Dispos< II 

22. Total Treatment and Disposal Plant . .---
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5 
~----

SEWER UTILITY PLANT 

Include in column entries from one account to anotheL Corrections of entries of the should be recorded in column 
(c) or column (d) accordingly as they are corrections of additions or retirements. 

Balance Balance 
At Plant Plant At End 

Line Acct. Account Year Added Retired justrllll:::lll:::' Of Year 
i No. No. (a) (b) (c) (d) . (e) (f) 

23. General Plant 
24. 390 Office Furniture and Equipment $ $ Is IS $ 
25. 391 TransfJul LdllU11 Equipm mt 

26. 392 StoresEql I~"I~IIL 
---- ---"-----

27. 393 Tools, Shop and Garagi Eq iipment 

28. 394 Laboratory Equipment 
29. 395 Power OfJC1 dLCU Eqi lipment 

30. 396 Communication Equipment 
--

31. 397 Miscellaneous Equipment /fi fl7Ll 2~,624 

32. 398 Other Tangible PI u~clLy 
. __ . __ .- _ ... 

33. Total General Plant /fi fl7Ll 26,624 
.- .... _. 

-------

34. Total Utility Plant in Service Directly 7fi 624 26,624 
35. Assignable Common Utility Plant Allocated 

---------------

36. Total Sewer Utility Plant in Service I I 

If has common utility plant hereunder account of such plant and <:;;)1+"011 the method of common and accumulated for 
UCElcdation and amortization by utility depa._ 

-- - _. --- --------~-

---- -

--_ .. . ---- ------,-
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Page 6 

ACCUMULATED PRO"ISION FOR UNCOLLECTIBLE ACCOUNTS 6. ...... n 1 

-- ----_. 
NET CHARGES DURING 

YEAIi 

FOR BALANCE 
CLASS OF BEGINNING UNCOLLECTIBLES WRITTEN ACCOU END 

ACCOl OF YEAR FOR YEAR OEf WRITTE:Ji OFF ADJUSTMENTS OF YEAR 

~~ROVISION WAS SET UP FOR BOOK OR TAX: DIRECTLY WRITTEN OFF $ 
DEBT EXPENSE #770 

Total 

CAPIT AL STOCK 201 

NUMBER OF St-IJ~.RES 

PAR: TOTAL DIVIDENDS 
VALUE OF AMOUNT DECLARED 

CLI\SSIFICATION AUTHORIZED ISSUED SHARI::S _Ql..lTSTANDING DURING YEAR 

50000 i300 $300 $300 $0 

-

-

DEBT 221-

INTEREST 

NATURE OF AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT DATE OF INTEREST CURRENT 
OFII Ir,ATION AUTHORIZED ISSUED ISSUED OUTSTANDING MATURITY RATE YEAR 

$ $ $ % $ 
, 

--
---

RESERVE FOR DEPRECIATION l ....... nl 108 -11 

1-- -
AMOUNT 

Balance at the beginning of Year (Credit) $7,987 
ADD Amount charqedfor De .... , Expense 1775 

Other credits in detail 

,----

I9tCilC red its - 9762 
lant retired --

Cost ofrerll()val 
Other debits in detail 

-
Total Debits 

Balance at the end of the Year (Credit) Schedule B, Pa~,e 7 9762 

Show detail of the "other" debits and credits to the dePl.Elciation reserve during the year on a separate sheet. 
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7 

UTILITY PLANT 101-1 

Schedule A 

Acel. 
No. TOTAL UTI LlTY PLANT Sewer Plant Common Plant 

101 Plant in Service $ 

102 Plant Leased to Others 

103 Held for Future Use 

104 

105 Construction \,AJar" in 

ACCUMULATED PROVISION FOR DEPRECIATION AND AMORTIZATION OF UTILITY PLANT 1j'\l,;l,;UUI 

Schedule B 

Acct. 

Total Utilitv Plant Reserve 

NMPRC Rule 920 

Plant in 

Plant in 

Sewer Plant 
r; A,...,...,.rtrf-t"'7'~f.i;""'tl""'t 
\.A r-'\IIIVI I.IL-U t.lV I I 

108 -11 

Effective 01/01/90 



Paqe8 

MATERIALS AIND SUPPLIES 151) 

1. below the amount of materials and at end of year under titles which are indicative of the character of 
the material included. for resale shelll be a'-.) class of material. 

2. Show in Column the use each class of r1aterial and in Column (d) the to 
which I1ll::uulldnant use of the class of material is attributable. 

A. Summary of Materials and Supplies at End of Year 
.0 

Amount which 
~epartment to which 
Predominant use of 

Lin Class of Material End of Year Use Material is Attributable 
e (a) (b) (c) (d) 

~~~ IMATERIALS AND SUPPLIES ARE PURO~IASED ONLY AS NEEDED 

~ ARE EXPENSED ACCORDINGLY -- ~\CCT. #7200 

3. 
1---

4. 
1--- 0 

5. 

1-'6. 
0 

1-'7. 
0 

8. 

9. 
1---

10. 

--11. 
0 

0 

12. 
-- 0 

(Tctal of Column (b) to page 2, line 25) 

PREPAYMENTS 1 

1. Give below the called for each 

2. Minor items may be number of such items. 

B II -Begi li Balance End 
Lin Nature of Of Year Of Year 
e (a) (b) (c) 
1. Insurance 5,247 

.. 

2. 
.. 

3. 
1--

4. 
.0 

1-' 5. 
0 

0 

6. 
1--- 0 

7. 
.. 

0 

(Tctal of Column (c) to page 2 line 26) 4,650 5,247 
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INCOME AND EARNED SURPL.US STATEMENT 
~------.-----------------------

Acct. Account 

No, 

400 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

OTHER INCOME 

415-416 Income from Merchandisin , 

Acct.415 Reven ues ',. ~:~::c=::::..:::-

419 Interest and Dividend Income 

420 Funds Used 

421 

Total Other Income 

Income 

Amount For Current Year 

b 

4 

o 

30 

____ 4-________ ~M~IS~C~E=L=L=A~N~E=O=U.SINCOMED_E_D_U_C_T_I_O_N_S ____________ ~----------------------_4 

426 

Total Income Deductions 

Income Before 

INTEREST CHARGI::S ---------------- ------------------------.------------------------~ o 

o 
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STATEMENT OF RETAINED EARNINGS FORTHE YEAR 

1. 
identified as to the retained 
which recorded and the 
effected shown in column 

2. For each reservation or "n,"rl"lll"lrl::l 

state the 

Item 

State balance and purpose of each 

for any 

NMPRC Rule 920 

retained 

entries 

3. Dividends should be shown for each class and series 
of stock. Show amounts of dividends per 
share. 

4. Show the state and income tax 
effect of items shown in Account 439 and a brief 

ad·ustment. 

Contra Primary Account Affected 

b 

NET INCOME FOR YEAR 

Amount 

c 

Effective 01/01/90 



Lin Acct. Account Amounts 
e __ -+~N~o~'~ _________________ ~c~ ___________________ ~L-__ ~L-___ -L ____ ~CL-__ ~ ____ ~~dL-__ ~ 

1. 
FLAT RATE REVENUES··GENERAL CUSTOMERS 

2. Flat Rate Revenues - Genl:~ral -------------------+---------

16 

47 

11. 522.1 Residential Revenues 

12. 522.2 Commercial Revenues --
13. 522.3 

14. 522.4 

15. 522.5 

16. 

17. 523 --
18. 524 

19. 525 

2.0. 

2.1. 531 

22. 532 --
23. 534 

24. 535 

25. 536 Other Sewer Revenues 630 

26. Total 630 

27. Total 0 4 

----_.-----------------------------------------------1 
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SEWI::R OPERATION AND M,/.\INTENANCE 

Line Acct. Account This Year Last Year 
No. No. ~) (b) (c) 

1----

1. 
SALARIES AND WAG_ES 

~: Employees $ $ 

Off~, Directors!,!_nd rvlCljority Stockhulut::l;:' 

-mployee Pensions and B~llefits 

t· -,- 710 PurchasedSewageT'reatment 96,673 80, 
---

6. 711 Sludge Removal Expel:lsls 

('- 715 Purchased Power 
1--- -

EI_ 716 Fuel for Power Production 
1---

~I. 718 Chemicals 
1--

10. 720 Materials and Surplus ~)307 
---

11. 
CONTRACTURAL SE~~"ICES 

1----

12. 731 Engineering 

13. I 732 Accounting 0 0 
-

14. 733 Legal 1,832 0 
-

4. 15. 734 Mana[ement Fees 
1----

16. 735 Other 3, I , 
c---

17_ ! 741 Rental of Building/Real Property 

18. i 742 Rental of Equipment -

19. i 
--- 750 Transportation EXJJt:II:":>I::"" 

20_ 
INSURANCE --- -

21 756 Vehicle -- .-

22. 757 General Liability 5,938 
c--- -

23. 758 Workmen's Compensation 

24. 759 Other ---
25. -- 760 Advertisin[ Expense 

26. 
REGULATORY COMI_ I:5SION EXPENSES 

f--

27. 766 Amul LI£i:HlUrl of Hate, Case Expense 
f---

2,456 28. 767 Other Regulatory E:xpense 
1---

29. 770 Bad Debt~xpel}~ 

775 U:. 
.II. leous Expense 77 162 

TOTAL EXPENSES $320,9 '3 $2 

'-- -

NMPHC Hule 920 I-TTC'l"'m/C 0 1 /01/90 



Page 13 
IPUMPING STATION EQUIPMENT 

1. Use ::>~jJdldl~ columns for each ~<:<:nl'i Use insert sheets if needed. 
2. If the more than one~ meter , use insert sheets to show information below for 

each system. 

Lin 

e (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

1. PUMPING EQUIPMENT 
1---

IPRIMROSE Lift station number PINON APS 

3. Make or and II I It:jJldLt: data of pum p KSB BARNES HYDROMATIC 

KRTF100- #45E28ER lSPGF500 

1400/624G 

1--- -
4. Year Installed 2004 2003 1996 

-
5. Rated capacity (gpm) 300 150 180 

1---
6. Size 45 2.8 SHP 

-
7. Power E E E 

1-' -
8. Electric 

1--
9. Mechanical 

1---
10 Give date of motor 

1---
11. SERVICE CONNECTIONS 

-
12. Size (inches) 4" 

1---
Type {C1, PVC, etc.} !PVC/D1 B. I 

-- -
14. Average length 25' 

---
NUMBER OF ACTIVE SERVICE CONNECTIONS- ! 15. 

16. Beginning of Year 1229 
I 

i --- -

17. Added during Year 2 

18. Rt:lllt:U during Year 0 
---

1SI. Close of Year 1231 
1--

20. Give full I,;U II I,;t: II 11 I inactive connections 

1--- -
21. -
22. C!m I F INTERCEPTOR & FOHCE MAINS Collect! 11lt:11,;t::f.llUI Force 

I 
1--- - Mains Mains Mains 

23. Size (inches) 
;-- -

24. Typeof Main (C1 PVC, etc.) PVC+DI PVC+DI 
;----

2:,. Length of Pipe (rl!::!i::!1 t!::i( ft.) 
;----

26. Beginning of Year 73,651 9,573 ! 

27'. Added during Year i 
;-- I 

22,. Retired during Year --- I --- I 
1-' 

73,651 29. Close of Year 9,573 i 
1--- -

30. 
1---

31 4' 
1--- -

3:2. CONCRETE D&E 

321, Number -
of Year 374 

-
Added during Year ---
Retired during Year ---

I 

37'. Close of Year 374 I --
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1 

Number of Customers 

Gross Revenues 

293.22 294.00 333.24 
Annual Bill per Customer (1) 

24.44 
Bill per Customer (:;~) 

289.41 24.50 27.77 

Directions for the of ( 1), 

(1) Divide ~Iross revenues number of customers. 

Divide (1) by 12 morths. 

NMPRC Rule 910 Effective 1 190 



1 

no to 

100% common 



No 

an 



II 

are no II 

(vi) 

In 



of 

on 



(xi) s 



(xiii) to II 

(xv) 

(xvi) 



see on 11, 5, 

no new II 



are 



PURSUANT TO 17.6.450.1 SANDIA PEAK INC. SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING CLASS I TRANSACTION REPORT FOR THE 12 
MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31,2012 AND THE FOUR MONTHS ENDING APRIL 2013: 

TRANSACTION 
Lease with Sandia 

Co. 

ACCT#BY 
UNIF SYS 

OF ACCTS 
7400 

7304 

4210-4264 

TYPE OF GOOD OR 
SERVICE PROVIDED 

:--.pw:::!np Plant 

Reimbursement of 
actual labor and 
materials 

Water & Wastewater 

II/lnnthlll Service 

actual costs and labor 
hours in 2012 

Actual costs and labor + 
15% 

. Commission 
1/4/2012 Annual Renewal 
1i21/2013 Annual Renewal 

Continuation of 
Peak will nrr'l\Jlf1", 

at cost in 2012. 
1/4/2012 Annual Renewal 
1 1')1 !~n1? l\ nnl !""'!! Ol"'H'''''I.f'''''!.U.!-''''t! 
It&.. I/L.V I....., I' 'U II f\.Af;;',u 1,\\,..ll\....VVUI 

Continuation of 
Normal business 

at ",nnrn,,"''' 

coordination 
Continuation of 

1/4/2012 Annual Renewal 
1/21/2013 Annual Renewal 
Water and sewer consultation 
contract 
1/4/2012 Annual Renewal 
1/21/2013 Annual Renewal 



BALANCE SHEET 

AS OF 12/31/2012 

CONFIDENTIAL·FOR I NTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY 

CASH 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE-CUSTOMERS 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE-AFFILIATES 

WELLS FARGO MONEY MARKET INVESTMENT 

PREPAID EXPENSES 

UTILITY PLANT 

LESS ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION 

TOTAL ASSETS 

CAPITAL 

COMMON CAPITAL STOCK 

RETAINED EARNINGS 

CURRENT YEAR PROFIT 

TOTAL CAPIT At. 

CURRENT LIABILITIES 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-AFFILIATES 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE-ALVARADO REALTY 

ACCRUED TAXES 

TOTAL CURRENT LlABllITIE:S 

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 

311/2013 

2012 

3.78 

300.00 

.02 

11 

1.37 

2011 

31 

9.94 

300.00 

90.23 

1.67 

.20 



OPERATING STATEMENT 

F()f~ THE PERIOD ENDING '12/31/2012 

CONFIDENTIAL-FOR INTERNAL PUI::tPOSES ONLY 

OPERATING REVENUE 

5221 REVENUE- RESIDENTIAL 

52.22 REVENUE- COMMERCIAL 

52.25 REVENUE- DWELLINGS 
53130 OTHER UTILITY REVENUES 

TOTAL OPERATING REVENUES 

OPERATING EXPENSES 

7030 SALARIES EXPENSE 

7011 MAINTENANCE OF LIFT STATION 

7012 SEWER LINE MAINTENANCE 

71 00 PURCHASED SEWER TREATMENT 

7150 PURCHASED POWER 

71 130 OFFICE EXPENSE 

73DO CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 

7301 LEGAL 

7304 ADMINISTRATION 

7400 RENT AND LEASE PAYMENT 

7550 INSURANCE EXPENSE 

7650 REGULATORY EXPENSE 

7750 OTHER UTILITY EXPENSES 

4030 DEPRECIATION EXPENSE 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 

NET OPERATING PROFIT 

419 INTEREST & DIVIDEND INCOME 

421 REVENUES 

426 EXPENSES 

4280 NON UTILITY EXPENSE 

TOTAL NON-OPERATING REVENUE AND EXPENSE 

NET INCOME 
2160 LESS DISCRETIONARY DIVIDENDS PAID 
2161 LESS MANDATORY DIVIDENDS PAID 

NET CHANGE TO RETAINED EARNINGS 

3/1/2013 

2012 

630,00 

1 2,32 

1 ,67 

1 

1,88 

0,00 

1 

77,18 

101 

29,88 

2011 

10 

13,113,00 

825.40 

1 

0,00 

1 

162,32 

1 

11 

121,61 

114,91 

186,91) 

0,00 

90.23 


